
ON

THURSDAY,  JANUARY 22, 2026 AT 9:00 AM

 »»————————　⚜　—————————««

IN

320TH DISTRICT COURTROOM

350 SE 6TH ST., STE. 4A

AMARILLO, TEXAS 79101

NOTICE FOR 

CRIMINAL JURY TRIAL DOCKET CALL

THE FOLLOWING CASES HAVE BEEN SET FOR CRIMINAL TRIAL DOCKET CALL

This Docket Call is for Jury Trials to be set for the week of

TUESDAY,  FEBRUARY 17, 2026

FAILURE TO APPEAR WILL RESULT IN A BOND FORFEITURE 

AND A WARRANT  BEING ISSUED FOR THE DEFENDANT

 

 »»————————　⚜　—————————««

 »»————————　⚜　—————————««

320TH DISTRICT COURT

POTTER COUNTY

 »»————————　⚜　—————————««

MANDATORY APPEARANCE IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY AND DEFENDANT UNLESS 

ARRANGEMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE WITH THE COURT PRIOR TO DOCKET CALL

 

Cause Name Offense Def Atty Bond Co Indictment Jail

76947-D Murder FreedomAaron James Reed 1/30/2019Barfield

76231-D Capital Murder/Multi Person CSRPJessica Lynn Black 7/21/2021Hill

81073-D Murder PCDCArrington Grace Sleeper 8/25/2021Howell

81101-D Murder PCDCAntonio Lavonte Sonia 8/25/2021Warner

81102-D Murder PCDCChristopher Darnell Green 8/25/2021Hatter

81103-D Murder CowboyEzikedis Davis 8/25/2021Hammons

82435-D Capital Murder PCDCAdrian Darnell Williams 4/20/2022Murphy
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Cause Name Offense Def Atty Bond Co Indictment Jail

82865-D Agg Kidnapping PCDCArmando Loya 11/16/2022Murphy

82906-D Agg Kidnapping PCDCPedro Lopez Torres 11/16/2022Ray

82849-D Agg Sex Asslt/Child; Indec 

w/Child

FreedomJustin Alexander Gomez 11/30/2022Murphy

83846-D Agg Assault SBI PCDCAntonio Lavonte Sonia 7/27/2023Warner

84905-D Agg Assault SBI PCDCPedro Lopez Torres 11/20/2023Ray

84746-D Deadly Conduct FreedomCalvin Lynn Roddy, Jr. 12/1/2023Barfield

84755-D Agg Assault DW Freedom IICalvin Lynn Roddy, Jr. 12/1/2023Barfield

84750-D Agg Assault DW PCDCDevaughante Jacquees Drew 1/4/2024Wilson

84820-D Sexaul Assault Child PCDCDevaughante Jacquees Drew 1/25/2024Wilson

84728-D Theft of Firearm PCDCDevaughante Jacquees Drew 2/2/2024Wilson

84669-D Assault Peace Off/Judge PCDCArrington Sleeper 2/8/2024Howell

85341-D Agg Assault DW CentralJuan Daniel Troncoso 3/14/2024Lucero

85335-D Man/Del CS Texas BailsJohnathon Ray Lopez 5/23/2024Wooldridge

85668-D Burglary of Building Almost FreeBrett J Hudson 6/13/2024Eldridge

85684-D Tamper w/Gov Record FreedomCalvin Lynn Roddy, Jr. 6/13/2024Barfield

85849-D UCW FreedomJuan Angel Rueda 7/10/2024Barfield

85850-D Agg Assault DW FreedomJuan Angel Rueda 7/10/2024Barfield

86039-D Agg Assault Peace Off PCDCJohnathan Isiah Christian 8/7/2024Wooldridge

86049-D Theft Prop FreedomDustin Cleburn McDonald 8/21/2024Harwood

85815-D Sexual Assault FreedomIsrael Daniel Gonzalez 9/4/2024Hatter

86403-D Indecency w/child FreedomPatrick Kenneth Farmer 10/30/2024Hammons

86321-D Poss Child Porn FreedomJohn Anthony Premeaux 11/21/2024Wooldridge

86515-D Agg Assault DW Almost FreeMercey Jolynn Douglas 11/21/2024Harwood

84052-D Unl Poss Firearm FreedomJerome Deshawn Hall 12/6/2024Harwood
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Cause Name Offense Def Atty Bond Co Indictment Jail

86569-D Man/Del CS FreedomShawn Michael Daniell 12/18/2024Estrada

86210-D Man/Del CS Freedom IIAnthony Scott Cook 1/17/2025Odle-Baird

86746-D Sex Off Duty to Register RCJ/Dixion IIChad Dewayne White 1/23/2025Sloan

86865-D Murder PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86866-D Murder FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86884-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86885-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86886-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86887-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomHayes Nahryah 2/12/2025Reilly

86888-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86889-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86990-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86991-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomHayes Nahryah 2/12/2025Reilly

86992-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86993-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86994-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86995-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86996-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86997-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

86998-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting PCDCRobert Knox 2/12/2025Balderrama

86999-D Agg Assault Mass Shooting FreedomNahryah Hayes 2/12/2025Reilly

87042-D Evading CowboySantiago Parks Howard-Rios 2/12/2025Wooldridge

87114-D Evading BasdenEric Michael Rooks 3/13/2025Harwood

87163-D Man/Del CS BasdenEric Michael Rooks 3/26/2025Harwood
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Cause Name Offense Def Atty Bond Co Indictment Jail

87210-D Tamper/Fabricate Phys Evid BasdenEric Michael Rooks 3/26/2025Harwood

87236-D Theft Prop FreedomDustin Cleburn McDonald 3/27/2025Harwood

86811-D Agg Sexual Assault PCDCEdward Nelson Conyers 4/2/2025Carey

87200-D Man Del CS Dixon IISami Kae Jones 4/17/2025Balderrama

87348-D Evading FreedomNikkeya Chanel Burns 4/17/2025Morales

87220-D Bestiality BasdenAlyssa Ryanne Hightower 4/24/2025Garcia

85729-D Man Del CS PCDCRose Mary Alcorta 5/2/2025Estrada

87374-D Agg Assault W/DW FreedomAustin David Gray 5/2/2025Murphy

87298-D Evading SaviorRafael Mejia-Maldonado 5/8/2025Murphy

87443-D Man/Del CS Almost FreeIrene Arreola 5/21/2025Carey

82805-D Burg Hab BasdenTevin Jarell Bacon 6/11/2025Marable

87420-D Assault FV PCDCRonnie Joe Grueter 6/11/2025Turman

87214-D Agg Assault DW PCDCJames Richard Ocanas 6/18/2025Williamson

87310-D Assault FV PCDCJames Richard Ocanas 7/16/2025Williamson

87848-D Poss CS Almost FreeBrett J Hudson 8/6/2025Eldridge

87778-D Assault Public Servant PCDCEzekiel Marquez 8/13/2025Williamson

87594-D Burglary of Habitation DixonSabra Willis McFarland 8/20/2025Warner

87733-D Agg Assault w/DW PCDCCarlos Najera 8/20/2025Warner

87734-D Agg Kidnapping w/DW PCDCCarlos Najera 8/20/2025Warner

87798-D Man Del CS J&LMontel LaShawn Richard 8/20/2025Meier

87913-D Poss CS PCDCCalvin Wendell Hurd 8/20/2025M. Walker

87959-D Poss CS AllstateMackenzie Danielle Nelson 8/20/2025Murphy

87803-D Sex Off Duty To Reg Freedom IIJose Aguilar 8/27/2025Hammons

88035-D Harassment PCDCEzekiel Raul Marquez 8/27/2025Williamson
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87015-D Agg Assault DW PCDCTracy Lynn Moore 9/10/2025Murphy

87876-D Evadin w/Vehicle RCJMark Lathon Johnson 9/10/2025Balderrama

87886-D Poss CS RCJMark Lathon Johnson 9/10/2025Balderrama

87887-D Unl Poss Firearm RCJMark Lathon Johnson 9/10/2025Balderrama

88026-D Man/Del CS Bargain IIJatoris Kayvrin Lockett 9/10/2025Batson

88103-D Agg Assault DW PCDCNelson Rene Ortiz-Marquina 9/17/2025Briseno

87445-D Publish/Threat to Publish AmarilloCharles Sims 9/24/2025Barfield

87986-D Assault FV PCDCValdemar Guzman Castilleja, Jr. 9/24/2025Norris

88061-D Injury to Child/Elderly AllstateMaryiah Bracken 9/24/2025Estrada

87334-D Poss CS Dixon IITomas Lee Galicia 10/1/2025Carey

87796-D Poss CS FreedomRobert Lynn Lewis 10/1/2025Quackenbush

88106-D Crim Misch SaviorAlexandra Velasquez 10/1/2025McGuire

87327-D Agg Assult DW PCDCAnnette Outley 10/8/2025Hatter

88017-D Poss CS FreedomWilliam Bernard Grimes 10/15/2025Wooldridge

88236-D Tamper/Fabricate Evid Central 2Alesha Terryanne Balentine 10/15/2025Balderrama

88246-D Agg Assault DW BasdenKaaliy Ah Fisher 10/15/2025Reilly

88233-D DWI FreedomOmar Lopez 10/22/2025Eccles

88256-D Agg Assault DW PCDCSeprena Daniel Mitchell 10/22/2025L.Walker

88099-D Sexual Assault Child PCDCMichael Dimas Beltran 11/5/2025Carey

88301-D Poss CS FreedomJulia Zepeda 11/5/2025Barfield

88306-D Poss CS Almost FreeLorenzo Willard Tagle 11/5/2025Hatter

88041-D Assault FV PCDCAnthony Dewayne Campbell, Jr. 11/12/2025Reilly

88042-D Assault FV PCDCAnthony Dewayne Campbell, Jr. 11/12/2025Reilly

88108-D Agg Assault DW PCDCAntwaun Seandrai Underwood 11/12/2025Hill
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88283-D Arson PCDCRosalee Kristina Garza 11/12/2025Meier

88307-D Assault PCDCTeresa Torres 11/12/2025Archer

88345-D DWI PCDCNancy Gabriela Robles 11/12/2025C. Pirtle

88352-D Bail Jumping PCDCEdward David James, III 11/12/2025Reilly

88328-D Evading RCJDaniel Angel Salinas 11/26/2025Barkley

88349-D Robbery AllstateAdrian Noel Coronado 11/26/2025Wooldridge

88386-D Agg Assault DW Freedom IIMaryan Ibrahim 11/26/2025Meier

88433-D Tamper w/Electronic Monitor PCDCEdward David James, III 11/26/2025Reilly

111TOTAL RECORDS

Docket is subject to change at the Judge's discretion.

Potter County Co. District Attorney - Mink

( 79 Defendants )

cc:
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